
Attendee Report
Report Generated: 5/6/2024 12:24
Topic Webinar ID Actual Start Time Actual Duration (minutes)# Registered # CancelledUnique ViewersTotal Users Max Concurrent ViewsEnable Registration
RFP# 24-01 - On-Call Professional and Non-Professional Services840 0440 9960 5/6/2024 9:53 35 37 0 31 48 19 Yes
Host Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes Sidd Kumar skumar@planrva.org 5/6/2024 9:53 5/6/2024 10:28 35 No United States
Panelist Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) Email Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes BrandiMcCoy bmccoy@kltgroup.com 5/6/2024 10:02 5/6/2024 10:28 26 Yes United States
Yes AndyClarke andyclarkeva@gmail.com 5/6/2024 10:01 5/6/2024 10:27 27 Yes United States
Yes SrinVaranasi svaranasi@corradino.com 5/6/2024 10:01 5/6/2024 10:28 27 Yes United States
Yes jessicasroka jessica.sroka@drmp.com 5/6/2024 10:02 5/6/2024 10:28 26 Yes United States
Yes AlexandraCastrechini amcastrechini@mccormicktaylor.com 5/6/2024 10:00 5/6/2024 10:27 28 Yes United States
Yes SarahStewart sstewart@planrva.org 5/6/2024 9:56 5/6/2024 10:28 32 No United States
Yes DianeFusco dfusco@planrva.org 5/6/2024 9:56 5/6/2024 10:28 32 No United States
Yes BarbaraJacocks bjacocks@planrva.org 5/6/2024 9:56 5/6/2024 10:28 32 Yes United States
Yes MylesBusching mbusching@planrva.org 5/6/2024 9:57 5/6/2024 10:28 31 No United States
Yes Boulders 3rd Floor Pentagon rooms_t4b6fy6_qfgbn4nicynuzg@timmons.com 5/6/2024 10:01 5/6/2024 10:28 28 Yes United States
Yes JessieAufiery jaufiery@corradino.com 5/6/2024 10:02 5/6/2024 10:28 26 Yes United States
Yes JeffRodgers jeffrey.rodgers@kci.com 5/6/2024 10:02 5/6/2024 10:28 26 Yes United States
Yes WillFairfax Will.Fairfax@meadhunt.com 5/6/2024 10:02 5/6/2024 10:28 26 Yes United States
Attendee Details
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email
Yes Kaylen Webber Kaylen Webber kaylen.webber@mbakerintl.com
Yes Lorna Parkins Lorna Parkins lparkins@mbakerintl.com
Yes Brad Shelton Brad Shelton brad.shelton@mbakerintl.com
Yes Brandi McCoy Brandi McCoy bmccoy@kltgroup.com
Yes Brandi McCoy Brandi McCoy bmccoy@kltgroup.com
No Jennifer Jennifer Martin jmartin@kltgroup.com
Yes Paola Ariza Paola Ariza pariza@kltgroup.com
Yes Paola Ariza Paola Ariza pariza@kltgroup.com
Yes Paola Ariza Paola Ariza pariza@kltgroup.com
No Jeff Jeff Bragdon jbragdon@drmp.com
No Stephen Stephen Johnson stephen@tandf.org
Yes Stephen Johnson Stephen Johnson sjohnson@citiesthatwork.com
Yes Andy Clarke Andy Clarke andyclarkeva@gmail.com
No Leigh Leigh Chapman leigh.morgan.chapman@gmail.com
Yes Ellen Fohl Ellen Fohl efohl@aquaticdesigngroup.com
No Casey Casey Rappold crappold@tooledesign.com
Yes Beth McDonald Beth McDonald bamcdonald@mccormicktaylor.com
Yes Mary Schmidt Mary Schmidt mschmidt@dewberry.com
Yes Srin Varanasi Srin Varanasi svaranasi@corradino.com
No Ken Ken Kaltenbach kkaltenbach@corradino.com
Yes jocelyn pritchett jocelyn pritchett jpritchett@drmp.com
No neil neil bagnell nbagnell@dewberry.com
Yes Paul Trapp Paul Trapp paul.trapp@timmons.com
Yes hanna wolpert hanna wolpert hanna.wolpert@timmons.com
Yes Cassie White Cassie White Cassie.White@timmons.com
Yes jessica sroka jessica sroka jessica.sroka@drmp.com
Yes Spencer Finch Spencer Finch spencerfinch@altago.com
Yes Alexandra Castrechini Alexandra Castrechini amcastrechini@mccormicktaylor.com
Yes Sarah Stewart Sarah Stewart sstewart@planrva.org
Yes Diane Fusco Diane Fusco dfusco@planrva.org
Yes Brian Laverty Brian Laverty brian.laverty@meadhunt.com
Yes Barbara Jacocks Barbara Jacocks bjacocks@planrva.org
Yes Myles Busching Myles Busching mbusching@planrva.org
Yes Hollis Sullivan Hollis Sullivan hsullivan@rdacivil.com
Yes Boulders 3rd Floor Pentagon Boulders 3rd Floor Pentagon rooms_t4b6fy6_qfgbn4nicynuzg@timmons.com
Yes Brandon Shock (RDA) Brandon Shock (RDA) bshock@rdacivil.com
Yes Jessie Aufiery Jessie Aufiery jaufiery@corradino.com
Yes Jeff Rodgers Jeff Rodgers jeffrey.rodgers@kci.com
Yes Will Fairfax Will Fairfax Will.Fairfax@meadhunt.com
Yes Kendall Coker Kendall Coker kcoker@drmp.com
Other Attended
User Name Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)Is Guest

1.8E+10 5/6/2024 10:04 5/6/2024 10:28 24 Yes


